
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 LAFFINEUR LILLY (B0 - Vedrinamur) 1 LAFFINEUR LILLY

32 T4 Start: 13:30

T9 17 MERMANS INTHE (B2 - Gierle) 14.30 MERMANS INTHE 1 3,6,-10,7 End: 17:42

13.30 16 PONCELET VICTORIA (B2 - Dinez) 10,-9,12,7 T9

T10 9 BUEKERS BRITT (B2 - Smash Dolfijn) 2 BUEKERS BRITT 15.30 -12,4,7,6

13.30 24 DUPONT CELIA (B4 - Braine l'Alleud) T9 -14,3,4,10

T11 25 DEVOLDERE KAAT (B4 - Meulebeke) 14.30 BRICO MARINE 4,8,-7,11 1

13.30 8 BRICO MARINE (B2 - Logis Auderghem) 5,-7,4,7 T9

T12 5 DE MEYER KATHE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven) 3 ISEPPI SABRINA 16.30 -6,9,9,4

13.30 28 ISEPPI SABRINA (B6 - Thuin) T11 FF

T13 21 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA (B4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) 14.30 BOSSUT ELODIE 2 5,5,5

13.30 12 BOSSUT ELODIE (B2 - Set-Jet Fleur Bleue) -9,7,8,11 T11

T14 13 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA (B2 - Merelbeke) 4 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA 15.30 6,7,2

13.30 20 BURY CELIA (B4 - R.R. Basecles) T13 6,6,4

T15 29 DEDECKER JULIETTE (B6 - Jamoigne) 14.30 VAN ACKER FLORENCE -11,-11,12,3,3 1

13.30 4 VAN ACKER FLORENCE (B0 - Astrid) 7,3,6 T1 NUYTTENS LOTTE

3 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (B0 - Smash Dolfijn) 5 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA 17.30 7,7,-8,-5,9

30 T15

T16 19 CEULEMANS CLARA (B2 - Minerois) 14.30 PEERE ANNELIES 3 8,-6,8,5

13.30 14 PEERE ANNELIES (B2 - Buhlmann Berlaa) 4,3,-9,11 T13

T17 11 WARRAND ALICIA (B2 - Neufvilles Senne) 6 WARRAND ALICIA 15.30 5,9,7

13.30 22 GREGOOR GITTE (B4 - Hoeselt) T17 7,4,-10,9

T18 27 STREBELLE LENNIE (B6 - Donald) 14.30 TSCHIRR MARGAUX 4,8,-7,10 2

13.30 6 TSCHIRR MARGAUX (B0 - Malonne) 4,5,-8,2 T11

T19 7 COLOT ELEA (B0 - Malonne) 7 COLOT ELEA 16.30 8,8,-7,-3,7

13.30 26 BUELENS STELLA (B6 - Logis Auderghem) T19 9,-8,9,5

T20 23 TANG TEMPERANCE (B4 - Smash Dolfijn) 14.30 TANG TEMPERANCE 4 6,-7,12,7

13.30 10 VANDENBULCKE LILLY (B2 - Neufvilles Senne) -3,2,15,-7,6 T15

T21 15 ROMAIN ANAIS (B2 - Vedrinamur) 8 ROMAIN ANAIS 15.30 4,10,6

13.30 18 AELST ELLA (B2 - Turnhout) T21 8,6,10

31 14.30 NUYTTENS LOTTE 8,8,5

2 NUYTTENS LOTTE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven)
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1 NUYTTENS LOTTE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven)

2 VAN ACKER FLORENCE (B0 - Astrid)

3 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (B0 - Smash Dolfijn)

4 LAFFINEUR LILLY (B0 - Vedrinamur)

5 COLOT ELEA (B0 - Malonne)

6 BOSSUT ELODIE (B2 - Set-Jet Fleur Bleue)

7 WARRAND ALICIA (B2 - Neufvilles Senne)

8 BUEKERS BRITT (B2 - Smash Dolfijn)

9 ROMAIN ANAIS (B2 - Vedrinamur)

10 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA (B2 - Merelbeke)

11 PEERE ANNELIES (B2 - Buhlmann Berlaa)

12 MERMANS INTHE (B2 - Gierle)

13 TANG TEMPERANCE (B4 - Smash Dolfijn)

14 ISEPPI SABRINA (B6 - Thuin)

15 TSCHIRR MARGAUX (B0 - Malonne)

16 BRICO MARINE (B2 - Logis Auderghem)

17 DEDECKER JULIETTE (B6 - Jamoigne)

18 BUELENS STELLA (B6 - Logis Auderghem)

19 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA (B4 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

20 GREGOOR GITTE (B4 - Hoeselt)

21 DUPONT CELIA (B4 - Braine l'Alleud)

22 AELST ELLA (B2 - Turnhout)

23 BURY CELIA (B4 - R.R. Basecles)

24 CEULEMANS CLARA (B2 - Minerois)

25 PONCELET VICTORIA (B2 - Dinez)

26 VANDENBULCKE LILLY (B2 - Neufvilles Senne)


